
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/21/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HATLEY 577 $175.82 $0.00 ($592.93) $0.00  29 $768.75  65 $0.00 $0.00 $768.75 $0.00 

WINTER 709 $637.15 $0.00 ($389.60) ($7.00)  32 $1,033.75  36 $0.00 $0.00 $1,026.75 $0.00 

MARTE 1,406 $345.97 $0.00 ($584.28) ($20.75)  70 $951.00  105 $0.00 $0.00 $930.25 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,566.81) ($27.75)  131 $2,753.50  206 $1,158.94 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,725.75 $0.00 

Location BABES $1,158.94 $0.00 ($1,566.81) ($27.75)  131 $2,753.50  206 $0.00 $0.00 $2,725.75 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STABIL 1,011 $172.25 $0.00 ($17.80) $0.00  6 $190.05  15 $0.00 $0.00 $190.05 $0.00 

STEVEN 1,200 $416.37 $0.00 ($266.13) $0.00  29 $682.50  48 $0.00 $0.00 $682.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($283.93) $0.00  35 $872.55  63 $588.62 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $872.55 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $588.62 $0.00 ($283.93) $0.00  35 $872.55  63 $0.00 $0.00 $872.55 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

KILWIE 1,439 $61.75 $0.00 ($5.00) $0.00  5 $66.75  7 $0.00 $0.00 $66.75 $0.00 

$0.00 ($5.00) $0.00  5 $66.75  7 $61.75 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $66.75 $0.00 
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Location CHANDLER INN $61.75 $0.00 ($5.00) $0.00  5 $66.75  7 $0.00 $0.00 $66.75 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MCLIM 492 $769.75 $0.00 ($2,223.10) ($5.00)  92 $2,997.85  474 $0.00 $0.00 $2,992.85 $0.00 

MITCHE 1,363 ($195.00) $0.00 ($450.00) ($15.00)  7 $270.00  16 $0.00 $0.00 $255.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,673.10) ($20.00)  99 $3,267.85  490 $574.75 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,247.85 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $574.75 $0.00 ($2,673.10) ($20.00)  99 $3,267.85  490 $0.00 $0.00 $3,247.85 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BOWM 1,296 $29.65 $0.00 ($30.35) $0.00  4 $60.00  7 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 $0.00 

MARTE 1,406 $186.50 $0.00 ($132.00) $0.00  7 $318.50  20 $0.00 $0.00 $318.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($162.35) $0.00  11 $378.50  27 $216.15 2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $378.50 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB $216.15 $0.00 ($162.35) $0.00  11 $378.50  27 $0.00 $0.00 $378.50 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HANSE 878 $52.97 $0.00 ($136.96) $0.00  15 $189.93  30 $0.00 $0.00 $189.93 $0.00 

PETERS 1,151 ($177.35) $0.00 ($272.85) $0.00  7 $95.50  9 $0.00 $0.00 $95.50 $0.00 

2



$0.00 ($409.81) $0.00  22 $285.43  39 ($124.38)2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $285.43 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS ($124.38) $0.00 ($409.81) $0.00  22 $285.43  39 $0.00 $0.00 $285.43 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

EBY 375 $279.64 $0.00 ($909.41) ($25.00)  63 $1,214.05  130 $0.00 $0.00 $1,189.05 $0.00 

BODNA 594 $71.88 $200.00 ($757.32) ($20.00)  20 $649.20  37 $0.00 $0.00 $629.20 $0.00 

$200.00 ($1,666.73) ($45.00)  83 $1,863.25  167 $351.52 2086Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,818.25 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

KENDA 836 $382.92 $0.00 ($1,472.76) ($25.68)  128 $1,881.36  228 $0.00 $0.00 $1,855.68 $0.00 

BISHOP 1,453 $2,211.40 $0.00 ($2,027.50) ($341.00)  98 $4,579.90  149 $0.00 $0.00 $4,238.90 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3,500.26) ($366.68)  226 $6,461.26  377 $2,594.32 2089Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $6,094.58 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $2,945.84 $200.00 ($5,166.99) ($411.68)  309 $8,324.51  544 $0.00 $0.00 $7,912.83 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 $11.50 $0.00 ($1.50) ($2.00)  4 $15.00  13 $0.00 $0.00 $13.00 $0.00 

BURKE 1,349 $2.30 $0.00 ($246.75) ($1.75)  11 $250.80  20 $0.00 $0.00 $249.05 $0.00 

$0.00 ($248.25) ($3.75)  15 $265.80  33 $13.80 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $262.05 $0.00 
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Location MORANS $13.80 $0.00 ($248.25) ($3.75)  15 $265.80  33 $0.00 $0.00 $262.05 $0.00 

OLDE TOWNE $0.00 

2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 978 $72.95 $0.00 ($59.00) $0.00  6 $131.95  40 $0.00 $0.00 $131.95 $0.00 

BERRY 1,276 $33.25 $0.00 ($297.50) $0.00  19 $330.75  52 $0.00 $0.00 $330.75 $0.00 

$0.00 ($356.50) $0.00  25 $462.70  92 $106.20 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $462.70 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $106.20 $0.00 ($356.50) $0.00  25 $462.70  92 $0.00 $0.00 $462.70 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ALBERT 1,270 ($39.10) $0.00 ($177.20) $0.00  7 $138.10  11 $0.00 $0.00 $138.10 $0.00 

ADCOC 1,401 $25.35 $0.00 ($774.14) ($75.00)  63 $874.49  76 $0.00 $0.00 $799.49 $0.00 

$0.00 ($951.34) ($75.00)  70 $1,012.59  87 ($13.75)2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $937.59 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS ($13.75) $0.00 ($951.34) ($75.00)  70 $1,012.59  87 $0.00 $0.00 $937.59 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ESSMA 1,460 ($201.70) $0.00 ($634.70) ($28.50)  27 $461.50  41 $0.00 $0.00 $433.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($634.70) ($28.50)  27 $461.50  41 ($201.70)2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $433.00 $0.00 

4



Location PATS ($201.70) $0.00 ($634.70) ($28.50)  27 $461.50  41 $0.00 $0.00 $433.00 $0.00 

SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CROWD 1,459 $108.11 $0.00 ($4.89) $0.00  5 $113.00  6 $0.00 $0.00 $113.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($4.89) $0.00  5 $113.00  6 $108.11 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $113.00 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $108.11 $0.00 ($4.89) $0.00  5 $113.00  6 $0.00 $0.00 $113.00 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

LONG 1,216 $34.25 $0.00 ($254.50) $0.00  19 $288.75  36 $0.00 $0.00 $288.75 $0.00 

$0.00 ($254.50) $0.00  19 $288.75  36 $34.25 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $288.75 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $34.25 $0.00 ($254.50) $0.00  19 $288.75  36 $0.00 $0.00 $288.75 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ROBINS 643 $505.02 $0.00 ($298.48) ($105.60)  52 $909.10  78 $0.00 $0.00 $803.50 $0.00 

PAULI 1,350 $149.68 $0.00 ($117.89) $0.00  17 $267.57  25 $0.00 $0.00 $267.57 $0.00 

$0.00 ($416.37) ($105.60)  69 $1,176.67  103 $654.70 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,071.07 $0.00 

Location SUNDOWNER $654.70 $0.00 ($416.37) ($105.60)  69 $1,176.67  103 $0.00 $0.00 $1,071.07 $0.00 
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THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 $198.00 $400.00 ($332.00) $0.00  3 $130.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $130.00 $0.00 

$400.00 ($332.00) $0.00  3 $130.00  4 $198.00 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $130.00 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $198.00 $400.00 ($332.00) $0.00  3 $130.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $130.00 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CHANC 409 $214.20 $0.00 ($261.66) ($57.75)  18 $533.61  30 $0.00 $0.00 $475.86 $0.00 

TEAGEL 1,220 $537.95 $0.00 ($525.28) $0.00  46 $1,063.23  48 $0.00 $0.00 $1,063.23 $0.00 

$0.00 ($786.94) ($57.75)  64 $1,596.84  78 $752.15 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,539.09 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $752.15 $0.00 ($786.94) ($57.75)  64 $1,596.84  78 $0.00 $0.00 $1,539.09 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CARNLE 1,055 $348.21 $0.00 ($208.80) $0.00  43 $557.01  64 $0.00 $0.00 $557.01 $0.00 

SNAKE 1,227 ($0.27) $0.00 ($220.77) $0.00  20 $220.50  23 $0.00 $0.00 $220.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($429.57) $0.00  63 $777.51  87 $347.94 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $777.51 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE $347.94 $0.00 ($429.57) $0.00  63 $777.51  87 $0.00 $0.00 $777.51 $0.00 

$600.00 $7,421.37 ($14,683.05) ($730.03)  972 $22,234.45  1,943$21,504.42 
Totals:
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